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Anlage
Eichenweg, 55765 Oberhambach
m 015141881171

Hallenadresse
Eichenweg, 55765 Oberhambach

Sportwart/in
Back, Sven
T 017683198886 svenback@hotmail.com

Jugendwart/in
Back, Sven
T 017683198886 svenback@hotmail.com

Oberschiedsrichter/in
Bernarding, Hans-Werner

T 01751723890 F 067828764063 werner.bernarding@myquix.de
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Herren 55 2er 1
MF: Holger Ossen; G 06502 92000

m 0175 2246939; praxis@albert-ossen.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Dr. Ossen, Holger
Schwarz, Karl-Walter
Simon, Manfred
Simon, Peter

Pecka, Bruno

Lukas, Klaus
Axmann, Jorg
Pfeiffer, Kurt

Becker, Hans-Guenter
10 Koénigs, Michael

11 Morsdorf, Stefan

12 Geibel, Joern
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ID-Nr.|Jg.

16105065
15551730
15905083
15751912
16105070
15105831
16205161
15251713
15405182
15951650
16450373
16104936

LK DR - Info
Sen.

LK9,2
LK10,4
LK13,0
LK13,0
LK14,5
LK14,6
LK15,7
LK15,9
LK18,4
LK18,5
LK20,3
LK21,1
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